32
ISO 9001:2008, ISO 14001:2004,  OHSAS18001:2007
LED Panel Light - Blaze IP Series
Features & Benefits
L
W
Luminaire - Recess Mounted
Ordering
Code Part Code Description Watts
(W)
CCT
(K)
Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Beam
Angle CRI L
(mm)
W
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Lumens Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RP66-40 R501150765-40 Blaze Square Panel 40W, 60x60 40 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 596 596 7.95 4150 50000 5
RP36 R501151265-36 Blaze Square Panel 36W, 60x60 36 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 596 596 10.5 3160 50000 4
*Available in 3000K
IP 44
180

(K)
Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Beam
Angle CRI L
(mm)
W
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Lumens Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RP36F-36 R501151265-36 Flash Square Panel 36W, 60x60 36 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 596 596 10.5 3160 50000 4
RPF312-36 R501321265-36 Flash Rectangular Panel 36W, 30X120 36 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 300 1200 10.5 2990 50000 4
*Available in 3000K
0
180

(K)
Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Beam
Angle CRI L
(mm)
W
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Lumens Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RP33-18 R50130165-18 Radiant Square Panel 18W, 30X30 18 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 296 296 10.5 1440 50000 4
RP66-36 R50115165-36 Radiant Square Panel 36W, 60x60 36 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 596 596 10.5 3160 50000 4
RP66-42 R50115165-42 Radiant Square Panel 42W, 60x60 42 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 596 596 10.5 4150 50000 4
RP312-36 R50132165-36 Radiant Rectangular Panel 36W, 30X120 36 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 300 1200 10.5 2990 50000 4
RP312-42 R50132165-42 Radiant Rectangular Panel 42W, 30X120 42 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 300 1200 10.5 3925 50000 4
Luminaire - Recess Mounted
0
180
9090

(K)
Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Beam
Angle CRI L
(mm)
W
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Lumens Life
(hrs)
Std
Pack
RP66F-40 R50115865-36 Flyer Square Panel 40W, 60x60 40 6500 100-240 50-60 120˚ 80 596 596 7.95 4150 50000 5
90
30
150
45